

Treasurer's Certification

Date	Training/Event	Hours	Balance Hours
<b>2016</b>	<b>UNIT COMPLETED</b>	0.00	43.00
8/17/2016	2016 KOLA Fall Conference	8.00	51.00
8/24/2016	KACTFO	3.25	54.25
8/25/2016	2016 Governor's Local Issues Conference	6.75	61.00
11/16/2016	KACTFO	2.50	63.50
11/17/2016	2016 Kaco Conference	6.50	70.00
1/1/2017	2016 Carryover	20.00	20.00
2/22/2017	2017 County Budget Workshop	2.50	22.50
2/23/2017	2017 KACO Insurance Forum	2.50	25.00
3/24/2017	2017 KACTFO Spring Conference	12.50	37.50
5/11/2017	2017 KOLA Spring Conference	4.00	41.50
7/27/2017	KACo Leadership Institute	6.50	48.00
<b>2017</b>	<b>UNIT COMPLETED</b>	0.00	48.00

  
 \_\_\_\_\_  
 Emily Martin, Treasurer

7/28/17  
 \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date